

Nomination for Membership of the Bogong Rover Crew

Nominees address:	
	Membership No:
Crew or Group:	
	Date invested an Alpine Rover:
Statement of Contribution to Rover	Skiing and the Chalet: (Please attach further details if neccessary)
We believe the nominee is worthy t	o be a member of the Bogong Rover Crew.
Nominator:	Signed:
	Phone:
Seconder:	Signed:
Deter	Phone:
Dale	

Membership of the Bogong Rover Crew is by nomination and approval. To be eligible to become a member of the Crew Rovers or Scouters must;

- Be a member of the Alpine Rover Crew
- Be a warranted Scouter or Rover
- Have attended at least 3 Bogong Chalet Winter Parties
- Have contributed by the way of work or organisation to the Bogong Rover Chalet and Rover Skiing
- Be nominated and seconded by two members of the Bogong Rover Crew
- Have your nomination approved

Date Application Received:		
Application Approved: Yes / No Date:		
Warden:	Signed:	
Approved By Committee:	Signed:	
Approved By Branch Commissioner (Rovers	s):	